Huawei SmartAX EA5800 OLT Datasheet
Router-Switch.com 1
CONTENT
Content ............................................................................................................................................................................ 1
Overview .......................................................................................................................................................................... 2
Models & Appearance ...................................................................................................................................................... 3
Key Features and Benefits ................................................................................................................................................ 4
Product Specifications ...................................................................................................................................................... 5

GE/FE Ports 816 720 336 96
10 GE Ports 408 360 168 16
Basic Ordering Information
Model Product Description
Subracks
EA5800-X17 Huawei SmartAX EA5800-X17, large-capacity, ETSI, supports 17 service slots
EA5800-X15 Huawei SmartAX EA5800-X15, large-capacity, IEC, supports 15 service slots
EA5800-X7 Huawei SmartAX EA5800-X7, medium-capacity, supports 7 service slots
EA5800-X2 Huawei SmartAX EA5800-X2, small-capacity, supports 2 service slots
Boards
H902MPLAE  Huawei SmartAX EA5800 Main Processing Board
Router-Switch.com 9
H901MPSCE Huawei SmartAX EA5800 Main Processing Board
H901CIUA Huawei SmartAX EA5800 Combo Interface Transfer Board
H901XGHDE Huawei SmartAX EA5800 8-port Advanced XG-PON OLT Interface Board
H901OGHK Huawei SmartAX EA5800 48-port Advanced GE/FE Optical Interface Board
H901NXED  Huawei SmartAX EA5800 8-port Enhanced 10GE Uplink Interface Board
H901OXHD Huawei SmartAX EA5800 8-port Advanced 10GE Optical Interface Board
H902OXHD Huawei SmartAX EA5800 8-port Advanced 10GE Optical Interface Board
H901GPSFE Huawei SmartAX EA5800 16-port GPON OLT Interface Board
H901OXEG  Huawei SmartAX EA5800 24 port Aggregationed 10GE/GE Optical Interface Board
H901TWEDE  Huawei SmartAX EA5800 8-port Enhanced XGS-PON OLT Interface Board
H901XSHF Huawei SmartAX EA5800 16-port XGS-PON OLT Interface Board
H902GPHFE Huawei SmartAX EA5800 16-port GPON OLT Interface Board
H901PILA  Huawei SmartAX EA5800 Power Transfer Board
H901PISA Huawei SmartAX EA5800 Power Transfer Board
H901PISB Huawei SmartAX EA5800 Power Transfer Board
H902PISB Huawei SmartAX EA5800 Power Transfer Board
H901FMLA  Huawei SmartAX EA5800 EA5800-X15/X17 fan tray
H901FMMA Huawei SmartAX EA5800 EA5800-X7 fan tray
H901FMSA Huawei SmartAX EA5800 EA5800-X2 fan tray